English
The patented timer uses new technology which enables it to recognise automatically the type of generator and therefore to control an AC or DC X-Mind model,
with their specific command options (the X-Mind timer can be connected to two AC and/or DC generators at the same time).
The clearly organised commands make programming the X-rays easy thanks to the pictograms. The type of patient, the type of films or even special X-rays are
easily managed. Exposure times can be customised and programmed.
The electronics programme, which is compatible with both types of generator, enables the exposure time and radiation absorption to be reduced.
The control panel manages exposure times that are perfectly suited to digital imaging with X-Mind DC (from 0.02 to 3.2 sec. in 23 stages).
Using digital sensors reduces the exposure time by 75% compared with conventional intra-oral X-ray film.

Family.
X-MIND® optima 3D options offer
Option Order code
RealGuide™ 5.4 DESIGN
(1 year license) W1000026
17x12 FOV W1203107
DICOM option W0900153
AIS 5 standalone W0900046
Workstation and monitor
AIS 5.4 RealGuide™ 5.4 PRO
ACTEON CLUB
Welcome leaflet + Webkey
v 5.4 v 5.4 PRO
X-MIND® optima 2D/3D wall 100-240V
2D/3D PAN device 5x5 to 12x10 wall installation
Order code: W1203005
X-MIND® optima 2D/3D ceph 100-240V
2D/3D PAN CEPH device 5x5 to 12x10 floor installation
Order code: W1203010
X-MIND® optima 2D/3D floor 100-240V
2D/3D PAN device 5x5 to 12x10 floor installation
Order code: W1203005.FL
New
AI
for life
X-MIND® optima 3D 15X-MIND® optima 3D 14